
High School
Final Exam Schedule June 2022

Monday, June 13

Day 1
Office 9:00 AM START

English Language Arts Diploma 30-1 Part A
English Language Arts Diploma 30-2 Part A

Tuesday, June 14

Day 2
Rm 210 9:00 AM START

Social Studies 30-1 Diploma Part A
Social Studies 30-2 Diploma Part A

Wednesday, June 15

Day 1
Rm 303

Rm 312

8:30 AM START

In Regular Classes

1:22 START

In Regular Classes

English 20-1, 20-2 Part A

English 10-1, 10-2 Part A

Thursday, June 16

Day 2
Rm 312

9:57 AM START

In Regular Classes

Social Studies 10-1, 10-2 Part A

Last Day of Regular Classes for High School grade 10-12 is Friday, June 17, 2022

Monday, June 20

Day 2
Office

Gym

9:00 AM START
English Language Arts Diploma 30-1 Part B
English Language Arts Diploma 30-2 Part B

Social Studies 10-1, 10-2 Part B

Wednesday, June 22

Day 2
Gym 9:00 AM START

Social Studies 30-1 Diploma Part B
Social Studies 30-2 Diploma Part B
Math 20-1, 20-2

Thursday, June 23

Day 1
Gym 9:00 AM START

Chemistry 30 Diploma
Science 20
Math 10C

Friday, June 24

Day 2
Gym 9:00AM START

English 20-1, 20-2 Part B
English 10-1, 10-2 Part B

Monday, June 27

Day 1
Gym

9:00 AM START Physics 30 Diploma

Tuesday, June 28

Day 2
Conference Rm

9:00 AM START Science 30 Diploma

All high school K&E exams will be in class during regular class time prior to
exam week.


